Happy Days Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Happy Days. Happy Days website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:45 Silver Dust 9.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -41.56
Newcastle
Single 31st 14:20 Blackjack 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -39.56
Chepstow Kentucky
Single 30th 20:00 Lady Of York 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 -44.11
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 15:55 Mustmeetalady 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -60.11
\Wincanton
Single 30th 14:20 Moving In Style 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -58.11
\Wincanton
Single 30th 13:35 Ffos Las |Ring The Moon 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -54.11
Single 29th 18:45 Kempton |Glenn Coco 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -52.11
Single 29th 18:15 Kempton |Fen Breeze 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -48.11
Single 29th 16:15 Leicester|Sabbathical 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -46.11
Single 28th 16:10 Ladronne 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -55.11
Newcastle
Single 27th 19:00 Solar Heights 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -60.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 18:00 Badayel 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -58.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:00 Lili Wen Fach 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -56.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 16:00 Sadma 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -54.11
Plumpton
Single 27th 14:45 Kelso Westend 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -52.11
Theatre
Single 27th 14:15 Kelso Lastin\' 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -50.11
Memories
Each Way 26th 15:30 Letemgo 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -54.11
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:30 Dame du Soir 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -52.11
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:00 Zamani 4.33 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -50.11
Sedgefield
Single 25th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Out On The 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -48.11
Tear
Single 25th 15:50 Burren Walk 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -46.11
Doncaster
Single 25th 14:25 Bristol De Mai 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.11
Cheltenham
Single 25th 14:05 Champagne 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -42.11
Doncaster Well
Single 25th 13:10 Lingfield |Pirate King 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -40.11
Single 24th 19:15 Brockey Rise 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -47.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 18:15 Pitcher\'s Point 2.37 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -45.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:15 Kybosh 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -43.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Irish Minister 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -41.11
Newcastle
Single 23rd 15:30 National 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -39.11
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell Anthem
Single 23rd 15:20 The Paddy Pie 5.00 4.00 Loss F -4.00 -37.11
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 14:45 Jobsonfire 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -33.11
\Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 19:00 Kempton|That Is The 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.75 -36.75
Spirit
Single 22nd 14:50 Lingfield |Singing Sheriff 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.5
Single 22nd 14:40 Warwick |Flowing 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.5
Cadenza
Single 21st 19:15 Lord Of The 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.5
Newcastle Glen
Single 21st 16:05 Sulafaat 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -32.5
Newcastle
Single 21st 16:00 Exeter |Prime Venture 1.67 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -38.5
Single 21st 13:30 Exeter |Golden Whisky 5.50 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -35.5
Single 20th 19:25 Tio Esteban 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -35.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 15:10 Rarest 3.13 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -31.5
Plumpton Diamond
Single 20th 13:30 Black Abbey 2.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -29.5
Newcastle
Each Way 19th 14:35 Roman Warrior 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -27.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 14:25 Ayr Speak Of The 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.5
Devil
Single 18th 16:05 Ascot Falco Blitz 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -21.5
Single 18th 14:50 Taunton |Yala Enki 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -26
Single 18th 12:55 Haydock |Le Ligerien 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -28.4
Single 17th 13:55 Warendorf 3.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -32.4
Musselburgh
Each Way 17th 15:10 Lingfield |Nawar 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -30.4
Each Way 17th 13:35 Lingfield |Star Of St 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28.4
Louis
Single 17th 12:00 Lingfield |Haddaf 3.75 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -26.4
Single 16th 19:00 Klopp 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -22.4
Newcastle
Each Way 16th 18:30 Lord Of The 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -29.4
Newcastle Glen
Each Way 16th 14:55 Ludlow |Wilde Spirit 19.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 -27.4
Single 16th 14:20 Ludlow |At Its Own 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -30.9
Expense
Single 15th 17:50 Zylan 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -26.9
Southwell
Single 15th 18:20 East Of Eden 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.4
Southwell
Single 15th 13:45 Newbury |Vado Forte 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.4
Single 14th 16:30 Equipped 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -28.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 15:15 Nesterenko 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.4
Doncaster
Single 14th 14:10 Cotswold Way 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.4
Doncaster
Single 13th 17:50 Raymond Tusk 2.10 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:10 Lingfield |Epsom Des 2.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -18.4
Mottes
Single 12th 15:25 Global Melody 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -14.4
Southwell
Single 12th 13:55 Kelso Dublin Four 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.4
Each Way 12th 12:50 Kelso Knocknamona 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -8.4
Each Way 11th 18:45 Anything For 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.4
Chelmsford You

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 13:15 Warwick |Rough Night 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.4

Single 11th 12:20 Kempton |Lord Lamington 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2.4

Single 10th 18:45 Knockabout 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -0.4
\Wolverhampto [Queen
n

Each Way 10th 14:55 Lingfield |Harbour Quay 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 -5.9

Single 10th 14:00 Instant Replay 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 -11.5
Sedgefield

Single 10th 13:25 Rostello 2.20 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.76
Sedgefield

Single 9th 19:00 Arabian Moon 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.76
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 18:00 Homesick Boy 3.75 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.76
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 9th 14:40 Catterick |Chase The 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 -9.76

Wind

Each Way 8th 17:15 Kempton |Tiltilys Rock 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.46

Single 8th 15:00 Via Serendipity 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.46
Newcastle

Single 8th 14:00 \Wasntexpectin 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.46
Newcastle gthat

Single 8th 12:45 Ludlow |Mick Pastor 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -4.46

Single 7th 14:30 Taunton |Coole Well 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.46

Single 7th 14:45 Lingfield |Just Your Type 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -8.46

Single 7th 19:15 Tilsworth Rose 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.46
Southwell

Single 6th 19:15 Pivoine 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.46
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 6th 15:30 Duc Kauto 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -1.80 -2.46
Chepstow

Single 6th 14:40 Ayr Ettila De Sivola 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.66

Single 5th 15:40 Lightly 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.24 1.34
Plumpton Squeeze

Single 5th 13:30 Suitcase 'N' 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -3.9
Southwell Taxi
(A.W)

Single 5th 12:30 Zapper Cass 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:35 Sandown|Gunnery 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -15.9

Each Way 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Battle Of 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 -12.9
(A.W) Marathon

Single 4th 14:05 Saintemilion 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.4
\Wincanton

Single 4th 13:35 Hurricane 2.20 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -18.4
\Wincanton Harvey

Single 4th 13:30 Capard King 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.8
Newcastle

Each Way 4th 13:20 Sandown|Cap Du Nord 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -18.8

Single 3rd 19:15 Sylviacliffs 13.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 18:15 Samovar 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:20 Mount 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.2
Wolverhampto (Wellington
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 15:55 Hereford |Getaway 2.50 2.00 Not Available - -13.2

Totherock

Each Way 3rd 14:15 Hereford |Rosserk Abbey 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 -13.2

Each Way 3rd 12:40 Hereford |Little Rich 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14

Single 2nd 18:30 Fighting 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12
Chelmsford Temeraire
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:10 Ayr Pc Dixon 11.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -10




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:10 Ayr Casual 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8
Cavalier

Each Way 2nd 12:45 Lingfield |Wailea Nights 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:40 Red Stripes 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:15 Ashington 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0
Musselburgh

Each Way 1st 13:10 Ladronne 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2
Fakenham

Single 1st 12:10 Jazz Hands 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 4
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 12:05 Airton 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -2
Fakenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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